Name of Corporate Debtor: Nirbhay Rasayan Private Limited

List of Creditors as on: 09/12/2023

Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-10-2023

List of Operational Creditors

Details of claim admitted

Details of claim received
Amom:’t Wheth Amount of Amount of any |Amount of Amount of claim
S No.| Details of claimant | Dateof | , = | Amountofclaim Nature of °°‘I':'e el::ez' % of voting share| contingent | mutual dues, that | claim not | “F9U" &€ LI Remarks, if any
receipt unt clan admitted Claim Yo in CoC claim may be setoff | admitted
security | party?
interest
Linkintime India | 55 14 5053 39,087.50 39,087.50 | Operational | N - - - - -
1|Private Limited Creditor
Shree Sainath Operational
04-11-2023 3,39,34,991.00 3,39,34,991.00 N - - - - -
2| Tradelink Pvt. Ltd. Creditor °
Heet Enterprise 06-11-2023 92,00,748.00 - Oge":‘j‘,‘l"“f‘l N - - - - 92,00,748.00 |Under verification
reditor
TOTAL 431748265 3,39,74,078.50 9200748




